LG Liga - Wertung -

StandNr: 19

TRISCHBERGER, Anna #999903508

offene Klasse

StartNr: 5

3. November 2023 13:46

PSSG zu Dresden / PSSG zu Dresden

Ergebnis:
Serien:
Zahler:
Innenzehner:
Weiteste:
beste Teiler:
Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

)
5

A
)
©

(3%
)

{8)
@
G

382
93 98

(399.7)
97 94

25123 0 0 0 0 0 0 O

20

576 (10.), 561 (39.), 535 (28.)

17.6 (11.), 54.6 (34.), 67.6 (21.)
0.22 mm links, 0.27 mm tief

1.96, horizontal: 2.32, vertikal: 1.52

Serie 1:
95~
102 *

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 2:
10.9*
10.6 *

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 3:
10.7*
9.9+

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 4:
10.4*
94—~

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

9.9 9.6
9.4~ 10.3*

156.0 (4.), 161.0 (8.), 177.0 (6.)
0.04 mm links, 0.10 mm hoch
2.34, horizontal: 2.80, vertikal: 1.75

10.5* 10.0~>
9.2~ 9.6~

17.6 (11.), 82.2 (16.), 107.3 (12.)
0.44 mm links, 0.55 mm tief
1.64, horizontal: 2.03, vertikal: 1.12

104~ 10.3*
10.0—+ 8.8~

67.6 (21.), 124.2 (25.), 131.0 (29.)
0.13 mm rechts, 0.97 mm tief
1.63, horizontal: 1.88, vertikal: 1.33

9.5« 9.7 4
10.1 % 10.0 %

54.6 (34.), 94.3 (35.), 145.3 (31.)
0.54 mm links, 0.32 mm hoch
2.25, horizontal: 2.73, vertikal: 1.63

10.3*
10.2*

10.2*
10.3*

10.2*
104~

10.7*
8.7

10.2*
10.3*

10.5*
10.1 %

10.6*
9.6~




